212,770.70 54.00 29.28 15,800.00MtrsPVC Copper Wire 1.5 Sqmm 

Grey

R R 

KABEL

18.00      38,298.72 10 

Taxes on Material:  5,701,437.34Material Amount :

1,026,258.72 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

6,727,696.06 Total Amount (INR):

RUPEES SIXTY-SEVEN LAC TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED NINETY-SIX ONLY

CGST 9%  513,129.36 

SGST 9%  513,129.36 

Taxes on Transport & Other Charges :

0.00 

Payment Terms:  30 Credit (Days)

GOEL GANGA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
GST No : 27AAGCG6139B2ZR

GANGA ALTUS
S. NO-22, KHARADI MUNDHWA BYPASS ROAD, NEXT TO HOTEL RADISSON, KHARADI, PUNE - 14